
Bhind - Ratlam InterCity Special/02126COV - COVR - NCR 
BIX/Bhind to RTM/Ratlam Junction 

16h 40m - 762 km - 16 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BIX Bhind 17:20 1 1 0 62 151 NCR
2 SONI Soni 17:43 17:45 2m 0 1 24 63 NCR
3 GOA Gohad Road 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 39 60 NCR
4 MLAR Malanpur 18:19 18:21 2m 0 1 56 45 167 NCR
5 SAC Sanichara 18:31 18:33 2m 0 1 64 16 191 NCR
6 GWL Gwalior Junction 19:40 19:50 10m 4 1 82 71 212 NCR
7 SVPI Shivpuri 21:35 21:37 2m 0 1 207 65 471 WCR
8 MINA Miyana 22:43 22:45 2m 0 1 278 31 474 WCR
9 GUNA Guna Junction 23:45 23:55 10m 0 1 309 53 476 WCR
10 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 329 53 WCR
11 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 01:48 01:50 2m 0 2 406 48 WCR
12 MKC Maksi Junction 04:15 04:17 2m 0 2 523 55 510 WR
13 UJN Ujjain Junction 05:02 05:17 15m 2 564 68 492 WR
14 DWX Dewas Junction 05:53 05:55 2m 0 2 605 36 537 WR
15 INDB Indore Junction 07:00 07:25 25m 2 643 58 550 WR
16 FTD Fatehabad

Chandrawatiganj
Junction

08:06 08:08 2m 0 2 683 48 WR

17 BNG Barnagar 08:48 08:50 2m 2 715 41 497 WR
18 RTM Ratlam Junction 10:00 0 2 762 - 494 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (06:51)

May 09 2024 (06:51)

1

1


